
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
304 
338 
357 
349 
339 
319 
328 
408 
460 
347 
341 
373 
372 
324 
313 
303 
415 

56 
413 

9 
374 
399 
309 

7 
29 
76 

450 

Name 
AQUILANO Edoardo 
GIBERTONI Thomas 
MORRI Matteo 
MASARATI Gabriele 
GIOIA Giacomo 
COMI Fabrizio 
ECCHELI Davide 
FENU Massimiliano 
FORNARI Corrado 
LUMINA Nazzareno 
SAPONI Elia 
TORRETTA Roberto 
TOMMASI Mauro 
DARI Tommaso 
CHIAVARI Gianluca 
ANZUINI Emanuele 
GIORGELLI Riccardo 
DI BARTOLO Enrico Maria 
GASPARINI Luca 
EBERLE Michel 
VERSIENTI Ivan 
CHECHI Crhistian 
BONCOMPAGNI Giovanni 
CRISTIANI Massimo 
REDA Mario 
PASQUI Andrea 
TINO Danilo 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

Best Tm 
1:56.044 
1:59.109 
1:59.131 
1:59.476 
2:00.736 
2:01.573 
2:01.688 
2:02.170 
2:03.024 
2:03.209 
2:03.239 
2:03.583 
2:04.414 
2:04.687 
2:04.941 
2:06.219 
2:06.711 
2:07.482 
2:07.498 
2:08.088 
2:09.063 
2:09.080 
2:09.635 
2:10.851 
2:11.103 
2:11.279 
2:11.913 

In Lap 
6 
2 
4 
6 
1 
2 
2 
2 
6 
3 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
5 
2 
6 
1 
6 
1 
4 
5 
1 
2 
1 
6 

2nd Best 
1:56.139 
1:59.308 
1:59.534 
1:59.641 
2:00.793 
2:01.790 
2:01.998 
2:02.339 
2:03.631 
2:03.392 
2:03.344 
2:03.724 
2:05.270 
2:05.374 
2:05.375 
2:06.253 
2:06.939 
2:07.538 
2:08.758 
2:08.527 
2:09.341 
2:09.677 
2:09.690 

2:11.628 
2:12.212 
2:12.073 

Best Speed 
162,714 
158,527 
158,498 
158,040 
156,391 
155,314 
155,167 
154,555 
153,482 
153,252 
153,214 
152,788 
151,767 
151,435 
151,127 
149,597 
149,016 
148,115 
148,096 
147,414 
146,301 
146,281 
145,655 
144,302 
144,024 
143,831 
143,140 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
1 
6 
6 
6 

Group 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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PROMO RACING 13 Aprile 2024 
TURNI MATTINA 

SPORT 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

13/04/2024 16:55 


